Sr. No.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Internal Complaint Committee

Academic Year 2022-2023

Name

Dr. Ujjwala Palsuley

Ar. Trishna Mahadkar

Ar. Preeti Joglekar

Ar Tanay Ambave

Ar Aparna Panganti

Ar. Shounak Naik

Mrs. Dhanashree Ghare

Ms. Prajakta Katare

Dr. Revati Naik

Dr. Renu Naidu

Mrs. Megha Nagare

Mr. Arya Bapat

Mr. Yash Dhumal

Miss. Meera Pansare

Miss. Daksha Narkar

Designation in ICC

Chairperson

Functional Head

Member

Member

Member

Member

Expert member

Member

Legal Expert

Social work Expert

NGO Member

Student Member

Student Member

Student Member

Student Member



Sr. No.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Internal Complaint Committee

Academic Year 2021-2022

Name

Dr. Ujjwala Palsuley

Ar. Vinita Lavate

Ar. Priti Joglekar

Ar. Aniruddha Jogalekar

Ar. Jyoti Jain

Ar. Shounak Naik

Mrs. Dhanashree Ghare

Ms. Prajakta Katare

Dr. Revati Naik

Dr. Renu Naidu

Mrs. Megha Nagare

Ms. Meera Pansare

Ms. Riya Maheshwari

Ms. Chiranjita Patekar

Mr. Digvijay Jadhav

Mr. Tanmay Konde

Designation in ICC

Chairperson

Functional Head

Member

Member

Member

Member

Expert Member

Member

Legal Expert member

Social work Expert member

NGO Member

Student Member

Student Member

Student Member

Student Member

Student Member



